
Schedule

Northland Area Jumping Grand Prix Show
Saturday 4 & 5 December 2021 - Barge Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Heather Deane
PO Box 10123 Te Mai Maunu
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JUMPING

Showjumping

Saturday, 4 December 2021 Entry Fee Prize MoneyHeight

Jumping Ring Two
Ring 2

11 $12.009:00 am PM: $ 35, 25, 15, 10

Draw Order

95cmPony 95cm -  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

12 $12.00 PM: $ 35, 25, 15, 10

Draw Order

95cmHorse 95cm - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

13 $10.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 101Pony 1m-Art 232 2.2 AM5 IJO

14 $10.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

1Horse 1m-Art 232 2.2 AM5 IJO

15 $12.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 15

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

1.05Pony 1.05m - Art 232 2.2 AM5 IJO

16 $12.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 15

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

1.05Horse 1.05m - Art 232 2.2 AM5 IJO

17 $12.00 PM: $ 50, 40, 30, 20, 10

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

1.10Pony 1.10m  -  Art  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

18 $12.00 PM: $ 50, 40, 30, 20, 10

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

1.10Horse 1.10 - Art  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Jumping Ring Three
Ring 3

19 $10.009:00 am PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

80cmNorthland Jumping (Intro Horse) 60-65cm 
Optimum Time

20 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Northland Vegetation Control  Derby Classes all in Draw Order

85cmNorthland Jumping (Intro Pony 60-65cm 
Optimum Time

21 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

75cmCA Motocycles (Intro) Horse 70-75cm - Art 
274.1.5.3- Two Phase

22 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

75CMThe Bog Doc- (Intro) Pony 70-75 cm -Art 
274.1.5.3- Two Phase

23 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

85cmCA Motocycles -(Intro) Horse 85cm - Art 
2.8.2.2 - AM5 IJO
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24 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

80cmThe Bog Doc -Pony 85cm -  (Intro) - Art 
2.8.2.2 - AM5 IJO

Jumping Ring One
Ring 1

1 $15.009:00 am PM: $ 60, 40, 30, 20 Prize

Draw Order

1.10Northland Jumping  Horse Welcome Stakes 
1.10 -Art 238.2.2-AM5 IJO

2 $15.00 PM: $ 60, 40, 30, 20 Prize

Draw Order

1.10Northland Jumping  Pony Welcome 
Stakes1.10-Art 238.2.2-AM5 IJO

3 $12.00 PM: $ 80, 60, 40, 20, 151.15Horse 1.15- TAM-2 - 238 2.1

4 $12.00 PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 151.15Pony 1.15- TAM-2 - 238 2.1

5 $15.00 PM: $ 60, 50, 30, 15 Cover and Product

Draw Order

1.20Fleetcare Horse 1.20 - Art 238.2.2-AM5 IJO

6 $15.00 PM: $ 50, 40, 25, 15

Draw Order

1.20Northland Vegetation Control Pony 1.20 - Art 
238.2.2-AM5 IJO

7 $20.00 PM: $ 70, 50, 40, 30, 20, 15

Draw Order

1.20Dunstan Amateur Rider - Art 238.2.2-AM5

8 $20.00 PM: $ 70, 50, 40, 30, 20, 15

Draw Order

1.25Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider -  -Art 
238.2.2-AM5

9 $25.00 PM: $ 90, 70, 50, 35

Draw Order

1.30Pacific Motor Group Horse Super Series- 
1.30 - Art 238.2.2-AM5- Call Back JO

10 $25.00 PM: $ 90, 70, 50, 35, 25, 20

Draw Order

1.35FMG Young Rider- Art 238.2.2 AM5 - 
Proudly Sponsored by Whangarei A&P 
Society

Sunday, 5 December 2021 Entry Fee Prize MoneyHeight

Jumping Ring Two
Ring 2

33 $12.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

1.05Horse 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

34 $12.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

1.05Pony 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

35 $14.00 PM: $ 60, 40, 30, 20

DRAW ORDER

1.10Dunstan Horse-Speed Championship 1.10 - 
238 2.1 A2

Jumping Ring Three
Ring 3

36 $14.00 PM: $ 60, 40, 30, 20, 10

DRAW ORDER

1.10Northland Vehicle Transport -Pony Speed 
Championship  1.10 - TAM-2 - 238 2.1

40 $10.009:00 am PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

75cmThe Bog Doc - Pony  75cm  (Intro) - Art 
274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

41 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

75cmCA Motocycles -Horse  75cm (Intro)-  Art 
274.1.5.3 - Two Phase
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42 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

85cmThe Bog Doc Pony 85cm (Intro) Art 238.2.2 - 
AM5 IJO

43 $10.00 PM: $ 25, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

85cmCA Motocycles   Horse 85cm (Intro) Art 
238.2.2 - AM5 IJO

44 $12.00 PM: $ 35, 25, 15, 10

Draw Order

1mPony 95-1m - Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

45 $15.00 PM: $ 35, 25, 15, 10

Draw Order

1mNorthland Vegetation Control Horse 1m -
Championship - Call Back Jump Off

Jumping Ring One
Ring 1

25 $15.009:00 am PM: $ 250 Trophy- Champion Rosette

Double Clears Share prize money- Judged on Type and Style - will be jumping 4,5, 6 - 80,90,1m - Draw will be set 
Saturday in Age Group Order.

1.00Ted Hatley Young Horse Classs 4/5/6

26 $12.00 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 15, 10

Draw Order

1.10mHorse 1.10m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

27 $20.00 PM: $ 70, 60, 50, 40

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG RING 1

1.20Northland Vegetation Control Horse 1.20- 
TAM 2 - 238 2.1

28 $20.00 PM: $ 60, 40, 30, 20

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG RING 1

1.20Fleetcare Pony GP Super Series-1.20 -Aft 
238.2.2 - AM5 Call Back JO

29 $20.00 PM: $ 60, 50, 40, 30

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG RING 1

1.30PMG - Horse 1.30 - IJO - 238 2.2 -  AM5 IJO

30 $20.00 PM: $ 80, 60, 50, 40, 40, 30

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG RING 1

1.30Harrison Lane - Pro Am Rider

31 $25.00 PM: $ 100, 80, 70, 60, 50, 25 Cover

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG RING 1

1.30Country TV Pony Grand Prix - Art 261.5.1.2-
A5

32 $40.00 PM: $ 150, 100, 80, 60, 50, 40 Cover

DRAW ORDER IN ALL CLASSES PMG  RING 1

1.50EVO EVENTS  Horse Grand Prix - Art 
261.5.1.2 -A5

37 $15.00 PM: $ 70, 60, 50, 40

Draw Order

1.15Dunstan Horse Speed Championship 1.15  - 
Art 239 - TAM2

38 $15.00 PM: $ 70, 60, 50, 40

Draw Order

1.15Northland Vehicle Transport Pony 1.15 
Speed Championship - Art239 - Table C

39 $15.00 PM: $ 80, 60, 45, 35, 25, 15

Open To Ponies Jumping 1.05 and below at THIS SHOW - Draw Order - CALL BACK JUMP OFF

1.00Tracy Dalzel Bayleys Country -  Pony 1m 
Championship *See Conditions
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Terms and Conditions

ESNZ Jumping Rules General Regulations (Art 108 and 114) and ESNZ Constitution will apply.
Refer to National Series Conditions www.nzequestrian.org.nz
Entry to Class 36 Pony 1m Championship restricted to ponies jumping 1.05 and under at this show.
Ted Hately Memorial  clears judged on type will run 4,5,6 years 80,90,1m
No bikes in practise arenas.
Riding jackets to be worn in all rings at discretion of OC. Must be warn for prize giving in all rings. All 
Sponsored Classes must be Mounted.  Derby Ring Mounted 

Ground $5 per Equine.
Ring/Medic/Admin $10 per Rider
Yards $15 per equine for weekend.

Class change made and paid on day $5
ESNZ Jumping Levy $5 per equine competing in Jumping and Showhunter.
Full member may use Casual Jumping Levy $20 for show. Horses 1.10 and under, ponies 1m. Cannot 

compete in series classes and will not be eligible for HOY points in SH.
Casual Membership day start $15 a day, in classes Horses 90cm and under and ponies 80cm and under 

that are named INTRO.

*Cheques payable to Northland Jumping.
*DC- ASB= Northland Jumping 12-3115-0097432-01      

*Late entries accepted with 50% penalty. 
*Refunds only on application to the secretary
  Full refund up to 8pm Thursday 19th October.
  Less 20% up to 7.30am t Saturday 21st October.
Thereafter 7 days in writing with Vet or DR certificate.
Prize money paid to bank accounts after show. Please ensure your bank A/c details and address are correct.

Scratchings with Show Secretary 
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